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Q1 Which school does your child attend?
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Answer Choices Responses
Beeslack Community High School 0.00% 0
Bilston Primary School 0.00% 0
Bilston Nursery 0.00% 0
Bonnyrigg Primary School 100.00% 41
Burnbrae Primary School 0.00% 0
Cornbank St James Primary School 0.00% 0
Cuiken Primary School 0.00% 0
Dalkeith High School 0.00% 0
Danderhall Primary School 0.00% 0
Glencorse Primary School 0.00% 0
Gore Glen Primary School 0.00% 0
Gorebridge Primary School 0.00% 0
Hawthornden Primary School 0.00% 0
Kings Park Primary School 0.00% 0
Lasswade High School 0.00% 0
Lasswade Primary School 0.00% 0
Lawfield Primary School 0.00% 0
Loanhead Primary School 0.00% 0
Mauricewood Primary School 0.00% 0
Mayfield Primary School 0.00% 0
Moorfoot Primary School 0.00% 0
Newbattle Community High School 0.00% 0
Newtongrange Primary School 0.00% 0
Paradykes Primary School 0.00% 0
0.00% 0
PAVE
Penicuik High School 0.00% 0
Rosewell Primary School 0.00% 0
Roslin Primary School 0.00% 0
Sacred Heart Primary School 0.00% 0
St Andrews's Primary School 0.00% 0
St David's RC High School 0.00% 0
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Q2 The school helps my child to be more
confident.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Don't Know

Total

Answered: 40 Skipped: 1

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

5/17

50%

60% 70%

Responses

15.00%

62.50%

7.50%

7.50%

7.50%

80%

90%

100%

25

40



Midlothian Schools Survey - Parents

Q3 My child enjoys learning at school.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 35.00% 14
Agree 55.00% 22
Disagree 7.50% 3
Strongly Disagree 2.50% 1
Don't Know 0.00% 0
Total 40
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Q4 My child's learning is progressing well.
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Q5 My child is encouraged and stretched to
work to the best of their ability.
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Q6 The school keeps me well informed

about my child's progress..
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Q7 My child feels safe at school.
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Q8 My child is treated fairly at school.
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Q9 | feel staff really know my child as an
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Q10 My child benefits from school clubs
and activities provided outside the

classroom.
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Q11 The school asks for my views.
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Strongly Agree 12.82% 5
Agree 43.59% 17
Disagree 25.64% 10
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Don't Know 5.13% 2
Total 39
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Q12 The school takes my view into account.
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Q13 The school is well led.
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Q14 Overall, | am happy with the school.
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